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ANNEXURE-II 

LIST OF GAZmE HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR -2025 FOR RCF/TKJ .. 

S.No. HoildlYS Dlte DIY of Week 

01. Republic. Day 26/01/25 Sunday 

02. Maha Shivaratri 26/02/25 Wednesday 

03. Holi 14/03/25 Friday 

04. Id-ul-Fitr 31/03/25 Monday 

05. (#) Mahavir Jayanti 10/04/25 Thursday 

06. Good FlrdlY 18/04/25 Friday 

07. (#) Buddha Purnima 12/05/25 Monday 

08. (#) Id-uI-Zuha(Bakrid) 7/06/25 Saturday 

09. Muharram 06/07/25 Sunday 

10. Independence Day 15/08/25 Friday 

11. Janmashtami 16/08/25 Saturday 

12. (#) Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e Mila~ (Birthday 05/09/25 Friday 
of Prophet Mohammad) 

13. Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02/10/25 Thursday 

14. Dussehra _~ 02/10/25 Thursday , , 
15 (#) Diwali (Deepavali) , - 20/10/25 Monday 

16. Guru Nanak's Birthday 05/11/25 Wednesday 

17. Christmas Day 25/12/25 Thursday 

(#) Sr. No.05, D7, O~, ~.2& 15 will not be given to Field Staff at TKJ. 

NOTE: The above all holidays are covered under Gazetted/RH list of Central/State Government 
holidays. 

• 1 


